
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 24C-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:24C
Driver:Trumpower, Kimberly

6:30 am STOP 1115 Harpers Ferry Rd

6:31 am STOP 1008 Harpers Ferry Rd

6:38 am STOP 1521 Hoffmaster Rd

6:43 am STOP 2442/2445 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

6:44 am STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ ROCKY RD

6:45 am STOP 2735 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

6:49 am (stop) CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ NICK RD

6:51 am STOP 3032/3033 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

6:51 am STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ HAWKS HILL LN

6:52 am STOP 2832 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

2300 HARPERS FERRY RD

6:58 am (stop) HARPERS FERRY RD @ ASPEN DR

6:58 am STOP 2371 Harpers Ferry Rd

BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD @ HORSESHOE BEND RD

7:09 am STOP BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD @ HORSESHOE BEND RD

7:11 am STOP 18558 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD

7:15 am STOP 18009 Burnside Bridge Rd

7:16 am STOP S CHURCH ST @ E ANTIETAM ST

7:19 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 31C-AM1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:31C
Driver:Hornbaker, Jennifer

6:34 am STOP 5007 CHURCHEY RD

6:36 am STOP 5103 Churchey Rd

6:41 am STOP 5139/5141 Red Hill Rd

McCLELLAN CLUB

6:42 am STOP 5241 RED HILL RD

6:43 am STOP 5312 Red Hill Rd

6:44 am STOP 5418 Red Hill Rd

6:45 am STOP 5515 RED HILL RD

6:51 am STOP 5335/5339 PORTERSTOWN RD

6:52 am STOP 5302 Porterstown Rd

6:56 am STOP PORTERSTOWN RD @ TOYER RD

6:58 am STOP 4709 Mt Briar Rd/4711 Mount Briar Rd

6:59 am STOP 4828 MOUNT BRIAR RD

7:00 am STOP 4926 Mount Briar Rd

7:01 am STOP 5011 Mount Briar Rd

7:03 am STOP 5313 Mount Briar Rd

7:06 am STOP 5816 Mount Briar Rd

7:07 am STOP 5822 Mt Briar Rd

7:08 am STOP 19318 DOGSTREET RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 31C-AM1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

7:10 am STOP 19135 GEETING RD

7:12 am STOP 18937/18939 Geeting Rd

7:12 am STOP 18906 Geeting Rd

7:13 am STOP 18832 Geeting Rd

7:14 am STOP 18826 GEETING RD

7:15 am STOP Porterstown Rd @ Ferrero Lane

7:16 am STOP PORTERSTOWN RD @ WOODBURY WALK

7:19 am STOP N CHURCH ST @ E CHAPLINE ST

7:28 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 92C-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:92C
Driver:Clipp, Christina

6:27 am STOP 18640 KEEDYSVILLE RD

6:32 am STOP 18422/18424 MANSFIELD RD

6:39 am STOP 17814 Taylors Landing Rd

6:40 am STOP 17557 Taylors Landing Rd

6:42 am STOP 17434 Taylors Landing Rd

6:46 am STOP 17613 Taylors Landing Rd

6:48 am STOP 6508 Sharpsburg Pike

6:51 am STOP MONDELL RD @ BOWIE RD

6:52 am STOP 6405/6406 MONDELL RD

6:57 am STOP POWELL RD @ RIVER RD

6:59 am STOP POWELL RD @ POTOMAC DR

7:09 am STOP 5404/5402 MONDELL RD

7:14 am STOP 17050 SNYDERS LANDING RD

7:15 am (stop) SNYDERS LANDING RD @ MOSE CIR

7:20 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 93C-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:93C
Driver:Fales, Devin

6:41 am STOP 18804 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD

6:43 am STOP 4209 MILLS RD

6:44 am (stop) MILLS RD @ SOUTHBEND LN

6:45 am STOP 4011/4013 MILLS RD

6:46 am STOP 3909 MILLS RD

6:46 am STOP 3834 MILLS RD

6:48 am STOP 3622 Mills Rd

6:54 am STOP 17414 Millers Sawmill Rd

6:55 am STOP 17467 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

6:57 am STOP 17658 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

6:58 am STOP 17692 Millers Sawmill Rd

6:59 am STOP 17750 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

7:04 am STOP 17370 Shepherdstown Pike

7:04 am (stop) 17358 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

7:04 am STOP 17348/17350 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

7:06 am STOP 17000 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

7:11 am STOP 17359/17357 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

7:12 am STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN LONGSTREET CIR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 93C-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

7:13 am STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN GORDON CIR

7:14 am STOP GEN ANDERSON CT @ GEN LEE DR

7:14 am STOP 17547 GENERAL LEE DR

7:18 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 576-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:576
Driver:Russell, Trudy

6:45 am STOP 19435 Shepherdstown Pike

6:47 am STOP 19272 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

6:49 am STOP YANKEE DR @ SUMTER DR

6:51 am STOP YANKEE DR @ REBEL LN

6:53 am STOP 86 S MAIN ST

6:56 am STOP TURKEY TRACT PL @ BUNNY LN

32 Turkey Tract Place

6:58 am STOP Turkey Tract Pl at cul de sac

6:59 am (stop) TURKEY TRACT PL @ AUDOBON WAY @ HOOT O

6:59 am STOP AUDOBON WAY @ ROCKINGHAM DR

7:01 am STOP DOGSTREET RD @ STONECREST CIRCLE

SALEM UNITED METHODIST CHURCH AT STEPS

7:02 am STOP 25/26 S MAIN ST

7:03 am STOP COFFMAN FARMS RD @ MILLRACE LN

7:06 am STOP 6409 COFFMAN FARMS RD

7:08 am STOP COFFMAN FARMS RD @ HARDWOOD LN

7:11 am STOP COFFMAN FARMS RD @ MALLARD LN

7:12 am STOP 19059 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

7:13 am STOP 19010 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

7:14 am STOP 18865 Shepherdstown Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 576-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

7:20 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 589-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:589
Driver:Crawford, Kevin

6:18 am STOP 3602 HARPERS FERRY RD

6:27 am STOP LIMEKILN RD @ HEMLOCK LN

side of 2402 Harpers Ferry Rd

6:37 am (stop) DARGAN RD AT HARPERS FERRY RD CUT THRU

6:37 am STOP 2406 DARGAN RD

6:38 am STOP DARGAN RD @ BACK RD

6:41 am STOP Dargan Rd at School Bus turnaround

6:44 am STOP 2219 Back Rd

6:45 am (stop) T/A ACROSS FROM 2110

BESIDE SCHOOL FENCE LINE

6:46 am STOP BACK RD @ DARGAN SCHOOL RD

6:50 am STOP 2841 Harpers Ferry Rd

6:50 am STOP 2914 HARPERS FERRY RD

6:51 am STOP 3003 HARPERS FERRY RD

6:54 am STOP 3330 HARPERS FERRY RD

6:55 am STOP 3365/3370/3369 HARPERS FERRY RD

6:56 am STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ NICK RD

6:58 am STOP 3615/3614/3613 Harpers Ferry Rd

7:00 am STOP 3734 HARPERS FERRY RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 589-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

7:01 am STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ CRAMPTON LN

7:05 am STOP 4534/4538 HARPERS FERRY RD

7:09 am STOP 5008 HARPERS FERRY RD

7:10 am (stop) Davidson Dr at Harpers Ferry Rd

7:10 am STOP DAVIDSON DR @ FRANKIES CT

7:12 am STOP DAVIDSON DR @ SHUVEE CT

7:13 am STOP 17839 DAVIDSON RD

7:14 am STOP 5019/5020/5021 HARPERS FERRY RD

7:15 am STOP 5108 HARPERS FERRY RD

7:19 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 590-AM-1 SBE SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:590
Driver:Miller, Sandra

7:00 am STOP KEEDY DR @ N MAIN ST

N Main St at Felfoot Dr

7:01 am STOP 76 N MAIN ST

ST. PETERS LUTHERAN CHURCH

7:02 am STOP 53 N MAIN ST

7:03 am STOP 6/8 S MAIN ST

7:06 am STOP 40 MT VERNON DR - BEGINNINGS DAYCARE

7:09 am STOP FARRAGUT DR @ SUMTER DRIVE

7:10 am STOP SUMTER DR @ REBEL LN

7:13 am STOP 18938 PLANTERS LN

7:14 am STOP PLANTERS LN @ HARVEST CT

7:15 am (stop) HARVEST CT @ PLANTERS LN

7:23 am DEST SHARPSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL




